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Women / XP / 14 & Up
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ella Cater114
Scamps

8.800 9.250 9.0259.375 36.450
14 3T 1 8 1 

1 

Sophia Artus409
Swiss

9.000 9.400 9.1758.725 36.300
7T 1 6T 6T 2 

2 

Avery Kurtz540
M & M

9.125 9.350 9.3508.275 36.100
5 2 14 2 3 

3 

Morgan Olszewski169
Scamps

9.200 8.200 9.3759.275 36.050
2T 14T 2 1 4 

4 

Liliana Wtorkowski207
Scamps

9.100 8.525 9.0009.250 35.875
6 9 3 9 5 

5 

Gigi Senger582
M & M

8.900 8.575 8.9009.200 35.575
11T 8 4 10T 6 

6 

Bella Peters176
Scamps

8.925 9.250 8.8258.250 35.250
10 3T 15 12 7 

7 

Kay Warpechowski288
Altius

8.850 8.800 9.1758.375 35.200
13 5 11T 6T 8 

8 

Una Roberts272
Altius

9.200 8.000 9.2508.725 35.175
2T 16 6T 3T 9 

9 

Mary Imp239
Altius

8.900 8.250 8.9008.675 34.725
11T 13 8 10T 10 

10 

Rylee Hardersen616
Westosha

8.975 8.650 8.6008.375 34.600
9 7 11T 17 11 

11 

Morgan Bielke361
Midwest

8.550 8.450 9.2008.375 34.575
18 10 11T 5 12T

12T

Kylie Burroughs363
Midwest

9.000 7.750 8.8009.025 34.575
7T 17 5 13T 12T

12T

Olivia Sievert440
Swiss

8.700 8.700 8.8008.075 34.275
17 6 17 13T 14 

14 

Annika Wirostko446
Swiss

9.225 8.300 8.7008.000 34.225
1 11T 18 16 15 

15 

Savita Baszler360
Midwest

9.200 7.600 9.2508.125 34.175
2T 18 16 3T 16 

16 

Lauren Alenius212
Altius

8.750 8.200 8.3508.525 33.825
15T 14T 9 18 17 

17 

Jersey Schweitzer671
Midwest

8.750 8.300 7.5508.400 33.000
15T 11T 10 19 18 

18 

Kendall Leistico381
Midwest

8.500 7.000 8.8007.925 32.225
19 19 19 13T 19 

19 
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